U shape sofa - Bolzano (Pull-out with €2,929.00
laundry compartment)

Length

Width

Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions
Corner

Color

Color of body
Material
Material of body
Other functions

Leg material
Filling

SKU

383

2700175

130x201

82/95

45

50

Pull-out, Laundry compartment
Left AFEERD,

Bronze

Bronze

Fabric

Fabric

Adjustable head rests
Wood

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag
spring base

20915-UL-25632190




