U shape sofa - Bolzano (Pull-out with laundry compartment)

€2,929.00

Length	383
Width	270/175
Sleeping area	130x201
Height	82/95
Seat height	45
Depth of buttocks	50
Functions	Pull-out, Laundry compartment
Corner	Left
Color	Bronze
Color of body	Bronze
Material	Fabric
Material of body	Fabric
Other functions	Adjustable head rests
Leg material	Wood
Filling	Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag spring base
SKU	20915-UL-25632190

